
 EPG WINTER PROGRAMME 

2022-2023 YEAR 53 
 

DAY: TIME: VENUE SEPTEMBER 2022 to 2023  

Wednesday 7th September 

Judith Telfer Centre 7.30pm  

In Person  

 

Welcome New Members Programme  
WCPF DPI Competition 2022 images 

Summer Challenge 
4 DPI Images to  
Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 14th September 
In Person 

Speaker Nigel Hicks Great photography during the 
winter 

 

 
Wednesday 21st September 
In Person 

Summer Challenge 4 images from the list of 12. Choose from 

four different subjects on the list. Members images to be taken 
between 28th April to 31st August. The summer break 

 

 
Wednesday 28th September 
In Person 

Practical Evening 
How to make a print.  Mounting a print. Camera 
Settings. Photoshop/lightroom demonstration 

Critique evening  
3 DPIs 1600 x 1200 to Peter 
Hyett 

Monday 3rd October 
Zoom 7.30pm 

Selection Committee Kingswood Salver and Rhondda 
Battle, FIAP World Cup also SDL Print and DPIs 

 

Tuesday 4th October 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

 
AV Evening 

 

Wednesday 5th October 
In Person 7.30pm 

Speaker John Tilsley 
My New Work 

 

Saturday 8th October WCPF AGM, Woodbury Village Hall  

Tuesday 11th October 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

IMG Image makers group  

 
 
Wednesday 12th October 
In Person 7.30pm 

 
 
Members Evening Critique evening 3 DPIs 

Comp 1 Entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 19th October 
In Person 7.30pm 

Speaker Jane Kearney CPAGB  

Wednesday 26th October  
In Person 7.30pm 

Comp 1 DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints The first 
of four competitions through the season DPIs, Colour 
and Mono Prints 

 

Wednesday 2nd November        
In Person 7.30pm 

Members Evening Sheila Haycox ARPS MPAGB/AV 
EFIAP 

 

Tuesday 8th November 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

 
AV Evening 

 

Wednesday 9th November 
In Person 7.30pm 

WCPF Traveling portfolio of Prints  

Saturday 12th November 
Time? 

WCPF Kingswood Salver  

Tuesday 15th November 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

IMG Image makers group  

Wednesday 16th November 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

Speaker Warren Alani ARPS, DPAGB, AFIAP, APBE 
Capturing the Imagination  

 

 
Wednesday 23rd November 
In Person 7.30pm 

 

South Devon League DPIs 
EPG Hosting 

Comp 2 Entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 



 
 
Wednesday 30th November 
Zoom only 7.30pm             

 

Speaker Ross McKelvey MFIAP MPAGB FBPE EFIAP/p 
FIPF 
Good practice and common sense 

 

 
Tuesday 6th December 
Zoom only 7.30 

 
AV Evening 

 

 
Wednesday 7th December 
In Person 7.30pm 

 
Comp 2 DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 
DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 

 

Wednesday 14th December Xmas Meal and Quiz Venue TBC  

Tuesday 3rd January 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

 

AV Evening 
 

Wednesday 4th January 
In Person 7.30pm 

Members evening Christine Chittock CPAGB 
Mo Martin ARPS CPAGB 

 

 
Wednesday 11th January 
Zoom Only 7.30pm 

 

Speaker Adrian Lines Let's get Creative 2021  
A talk on making post creative images. 
 

Comp 3  
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 17th January 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

 
IMG Image makers group 

 

 
Wednesday 18th January 
In Person 7.30pm 

International Exchange.  
Exchange of images each year with clubs in Edinburgh, 
Gibraltar, New Zealand and the French club Moussey Art 

 

Wednesday 25th January 
In Person 7.30pm 

Comp 3  
DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 

 

Sunday 5th February DPIC Exeter Corn Exchange  

Tuesday 7th February  
Zoom only 7.30pm 

 
AV Evening 

 

Wednesday 8th February 
In Person 7.30pm 

South Devon League Prints 
Venue Halcome Village Hall Dawlish EX7 OLF 

 

 
Wednesday 8th February 
In Person 7.30pm 

 
Members Evening John Perrian ARPS DPAGB AFIAP 
 

 

Tuesday February 14th 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

 
IMG Image makers group 

 

 
Wednesday 15th February 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

Speaker Dave Mason 
Street Photography https://www.davemasonimages.com 

Competition Set Subject 
DPI 3 images 1600 x 1200 
to Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 22nd February 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Mix and Match with Exeter EPG Hosting 
The two teams compete against each other to make a match, the 
best photo receives an extra point 

 

 
Wednesday 1st March 
In Person 7.30pm 

Competition Set Subject 
3 DPIs on the set subjects 

Members Show and Tell  
3 Images DPI 1600 x 1200 
to Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 7th March 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

AV Evening  

 
 

 
 

 



Wednesday 8th March 
In Person 7.30pm 

Members Evening Show and Tell 
Members talk about three images they would like to 
share with the group 

Saturday 11th March 2023 
?? 

Council Meeting/ Knightshayes Trophy afternoon 
speaker Ratchel Talibert  

 

 
 
Tuesday 14th March 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

 
 
IMG Image makers group 

 

 
Wednesday 15th March 
In Person 7.30pm 

 
Members Evening TBC 

Comp 4 Entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 22nd March 
In Person 7.30pm 

Speaker Chris Marsham Title to be arranged   

 
 
Wednesday 29th March 
In Person 7.30pm 

 

 
Comp 4  
DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 

Panel comp  
entries Mono print, colour 
print or DPI, max two in 
each group 3 panels to 
Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 4th April 7.30pm 
Zoom only 7.30pm 

AV Evening  

Wednesday 5th April 
In Person 7.30pm 

Members Evening Peter Hyett ARPS AFIAP and Carol 
Hyett LRPS 

 

Saturday 8th April WCPF AV Competition  

 
Wednesday 12th April  
In Person 7.30pm 

 
Panel Comp consists of four, five, or six images on a 
related subject or theme 

Chairmans Challenge 2 
Entries 1600 x1200jpg to 
Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 18th March 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

 
IMG Image makers group 

 

Wednesday 19th April 
In Person 7.30pm 

Speaker or Members Evening  

Wednesday 26th April 
In Person 7.30pm 

AGM and Chairmans Challenge  

TBA – May 2023 Jurassic Coast International AV Salon   

   

 


